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Timepoint Camp & Camp & TUNNEL & KENNEDY . .
Stops Miriam Hospital  Woodbine Pleasant Hope & Olney THAYER PLAZA Stop Y RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday

wanseer] | | | o | swnw service onthe following days:

E 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:22 9:27 New Year's Day - Tuesday, January 1
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 21
Memorial Day - Monday, May 27
3:10 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:22 3:27 emorta’ may - monday. ay
3:56

Independence Day - Thursday, July 4
Victory Day - Monday, August 12
4:00 4:02 4:05 4:08 4:13 Labor Day - Monday, September 2
Columbus Day - Monday, October 14
Veteran's Day - Monday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 28
SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25
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Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 21

RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday
service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Tuesday, January 1
Memorial Day - Monday, May 27
Independence Day - Thursday, July 4
Victory Day - Monday, August 12

Labor Day - Monday, September 2
Columbus Day - Monday, October 14
Veteran's Day - Monday, November 11

2019 Holidays

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 28
Christmas Day - Wednesday, December 25
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